Datasheet
Date: 11.5.2021 PL_DD-MOL-004_000_11052021_EN.doc  ©MOLPIR 2021. All rights reserved.
Touchless disinfection spray dispenser;
floor stand
Ordering code: DD-MOL-004
General information
Non-contact disinfection dispenser installed in the floor stand. This solution is ideal e.g. for placement in the entrance
areas of buildings and wherever wall mounting is not suitable. The stand has a solid construction, attractive appearance

11 IR sensors
Recommended accessories (disinfectant refills)
Order code Description
DD-MOL-201 Alcohol based disinfectant with glycerine for direct use in the dispenser; 5 l container
DD-MOL-202 Alcohol based disinfectant with glycerine for direct use in the dispenser; 1 l bottle
DD-MOL-203 Disinfectant Steriland DERMA; with HClO 0,025 %; for direct use in the dispenser; 5 l container
DD-MOL-204 Disinfectant Steriland DERMA; with HClO 0,025 %; for direct use in the dispenser; 1 l bottle
DD-MOL-207 Alcohol based disinfectant with glycerine for direct use in the dispenser; 1 l bottle
DD-MOL-208 Alcohol based disinfectant with glycerine and aloe vera for direct use in the dispenser; 5 l container
DD-MOL-209 Alcohol based disinfectant for direct use in the dispenser; 1 l bottle
DD-MOL-303 Power adaptor 230 V AC / 6V (max. 2 000 mA)
Before storing, transporting Before storing, transporting Before storing, transporting Before storing, transporting in a position other than upright and sending the dispenser for service, please in a position other than upright and sending the dispenser for service, please in a position other than upright and sending the dispenser for service, please in a position other than upright and sending the dispenser for service, please
empty the disinfectant tankempty the disinfectant tankempty the disinfectant tankempty the disinfectant tank    totototo    prprprprevent event event event it from leaking!it from leaking!it from leaking!it from leaking!